
PARTANTS CLASSES 62

Pts
 PE

Place Doss ASSOCIATION N° LICENCE CAT. TEMPS

1 1 17 JAUREGUI   Quentin UV FOURMISIENNE 1059057079 Elite 1'03'07

2 2 25 HERMAN   Paul S.C.OLYMPIQUE DE DIJON 0521085141 Elite 2'18

3 3 1 LAPERE   Kris ANNEQUIN CYCLING TEAM 1062025004 Elite 2'50

4 4 8 LEFEVRE   Eddy UV FOURMISIENNE 1059057058 Elite 3'44

5 5 23 BAILLET   Alexandre VC AMATEUR ST QUENTIN 1902199160 Elite 4'02

6 6 19 COUTURE   Kévin CC VILLENEUVE ST GERMAIN SOISSONS AISNE1902063140 Elite 4'14

7 7 68 CORRIETTE   Dimitri CL BARLIN 1062100021 N Elite 5'05

8 8 27 LE ROUX   Pascal EC ABBEVILLOISE 1980001115 Elite 5'15

9 9 6 LEFRANCQ   Ludovic CV LIEVINOIS 1062079157 Elite 5'22

10 10 59 BOUSSEKEY   Jérôme CV LIEVINOIS 1062079132 N Elite 5'22

11 11 9 LEVASSEUR   Nicolas AC DE BOURTHES ET SES ENVIRONS1062072060 Elite 6'27

12 12 3 BENOIT   Jérémy RLC PUNEENNE 1062076056 Elite 7'30

13 13 72 LEROUX   Samuel DUNKERQUE LITTORAL CYCLISME 1059047139 N Elite 8'13

14 14 56 VANIET   Thibaut AC DE BOURTHES ET SES ENVIRONS1062072042 N Elite 8'30

15 15 18 POUILLE   Félix VC ROUBAIX LILLE METROPOLE 1059114000 Elite 8'35

16 16 51 REGOST   Elie RLC PUNEENNE 1062076035 N Elite 8'47

17 17 12 CHALAS   Jean Pierre ANNEQUIN CYCLING TEAM 1062025010 Elite 9'50

18 18 24 VIEZ   Corentin VC AMATEUR ST QUENTIN 1902199168 Elite 1t

19 19 20 RICHARD   Valentin CC VILLENEUVE ST GERMAIN SOISSONS AISNE1902063178 Elite 1t

20 20 11 BENOIT   Anthony RLC PUNEENNE 1062076055 Elite 1t

21 21 26 BATAILLE   Anthony CC NOGENT / OISE 1960037129 Elite 1t

22 22 52 LEFEVRE   Sébastien UV FOURMISIENNE 1059057059 N Elite 1t

23 23 53 DEGRAEVE   Yann ES ARQUES 1062009050 N Elite 1t

24 24 54 CAZE   Alban CV LIEVINOIS 1062079091 N Elite 1t

25 25 21 TORZEWSKI   Corentin UC ORLEANS 1845071074 Elite 1t

26 26 57 TRUNET   Clément AC DE BOURTHES ET SES ENVIRONS1062072044 N Elite 1t

27 27 55 ROULY   Alexis UV FOURMISIENNE 1059057070 N Elite 1t

28 28 76 SUCHOKI   ROMAIN CC VILLENEUVE ST GERMAIN 1902063167 Elite 1t

29 29 58 FIEVEZ   Benoit UV.JEUMONT MARPENT 1059071008 N Elite 1t

30 30 61 GOBAILLE   Francois TEAM VTT EKOI PAYS DE PEVELE 1059934032 N Elite 1t

31 31 74 DURANT   DIDIER ESC BULLY 1062032177 N Elite 1t

32 32 28 ESPIGAT   Marc COURBEVOIE SPORTS CYCLISME 1292415013 Elite 2t

33 33 67 TERRIER   Arnaud VC NOEUXOIS 1062098003 N Elite 2t

34 34 71 DEPLEDT   Thibault AC DE BOURTHES ET SES ENVIRONS1062072093 N Elite 2t

35 35 66 KOLENDA   Stany UV.JEUMONT MARPENT 1059071032 N Elite 2t

36 36 65 CHASTAGNER   Francois ANNEQUIN CYCLING TEAM 1062025019 N Elite 2t

37 37 63 POUILLE   Jean Sébastien ES ARQUES 1062009021 N Elite 2t

38 38 75 GATOUX   PHILIPPE AC CENTUROISE 1980054040 Elite 2t

39 39 69 MAJORCZYK   Valentin ANNEQUIN CYCLING TEAM 1062025021 N Elite 2t

40 40 77 DEMARET   ALEXANDRE UVC CALAIS 1062055092 N Elite 2t

41 41 73 BUTOR   Franck EV GUINES 1062142014 N Elite 3t

NOM et PRENOM

DATE :   COURSE
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OLHAIN    



1 43 68 CORRIETTE   Dimitri CL BARLIN 1062100021 N Elite

2 44 59 BOUSSEKEY   Jérôme CV LIEVINOIS 1062079132 N Elite

3 45 72 LEROUX   Samuel DUNKERQUE LITTORAL CYCLISME 1059047139 N Elite

4 46 56 VANIET   Thibaut AC DE BOURTHES ET SES ENVIRONS1062072042 N Elite

5 47 51 REGOST   Elie RLC PUNEENNE 1062076035 N Elite

6 48 52 LEFEVRE   Sébastien UV FOURMISIENNE 1059057059 N Elite

7 49 53 DEGRAEVE   Yann ES ARQUES 1062009050 N Elite

8 50 54 CAZE   Alban CV LIEVINOIS 1062079091 N Elite

9 51 57 TRUNET   Clément AC DE BOURTHES ET SES ENVIRONS1062072044 N Elite

10 52 55 ROULY   Alexis UV FOURMISIENNE 1059057070 N Elite

11 53 56 VANIET   Thibaut AC DE BOURTHES ET SES ENVIRONS1062072042 N Elite

12 54 61 GOBAILLE   Francois TEAM VTT EKOI PAYS DE PEVELE 1059934032 N Elite

13 55 74 DURANT   DIDIER ESC BULLY 1062032177 N Elite

14 56 67 TERRIER   Arnaud VC NOEUXOIS 1062098003 N Elite

15 57 71 DEPLEDT   Thibault AC DE BOURTHES ET SES ENVIRONS1062072093 N Elite

16 58 66 KOLENDA   Stany UV.JEUMONT MARPENT 1059071032 N Elite

17 59 65 CHASTAGNER   Francois ANNEQUIN CYCLING TEAM 1062025019 N Elite

18 60 63 POUILLE   Jean Sébastien ES ARQUES 1062009021 N Elite

19 61 69 MAJORCZYK   Valentin ANNEQUIN CYCLING TEAM 1062025021 N Elite

20 62 77 DEMARET   ALEXANDRE UVC CALAIS 1062055092 N Elite

21 63 73 BUTOR   Franck EV GUINES 1062142014 N Elite


